
Pos 

FWD R 
1 
2 
3 

RWD R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

RWD SS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

309 
31 

279 

281 
271 
96 

275 
282 
277 
278 
335 
10 

272 
306 

299 
274 
302 
100 
15 

310 
9 

280 
69 

273 

Name 

ALEXANDRE ARNOLD 
WALTER MACHADO / LUCAS CELIS 
DANILO SARRO 

JORGE BECKER 
GUILHERME SCHABBACH 
JOEL LANGER 
LUIS EDUARDO 
ALESSANDRO BECKER 
ALBERTO FUJITA 
MICHAEL BORTOLIN 
RICARDO GOMES 
GIULIANO GATTI 
CELSO SCHUTZ 
FILIPE CHARAO 

CELIO CAMPAGNOLO 
RODRIGO LUIS 
IAN STALKER 
PAULO FERRETTI 
EVANDRO PINHO 
VINICIUS SEGALA 
LUIS FERNANDO 
GUI TADEWALD 
LEONARDO BMHAUS 
IGNACIO BLANCO 

Class 

FWD R 
FWD R 
FWD R 

RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 
RWD R 

RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 
RWD SS 

Best Tm 

1:24.822 
1:28.660 
1:30.864 

1:25.540 
1:27.500 
1:28.339 
1:29.379 
1:29.780 
1:30.473 
1:30.768 
1:31.707 
1:33.761 
1:34.370 
1:38.152 

1:20.533 
1:21.523 
1:21.540 
1:22.018 
1:24.632 
1:25.071 
1:25.730 
1:25.966 
1:30.679 
1:30.936 

Diff 

3.838 
6.042 

1.960 
2.799 
3.839 
4.240 
4.933 
5.228 
6.167 
8.221 
8.830 

12.612 

0.990 
1.007 
1.485 
4.099 
4.538 
5.197 
5.433 

10.146 
10.403 

Gap 

3.838 
2.204 

1.960 
0.839 
1.040 
0.401 
0.693 
0.295 
0.939 
2.054 
0.609 
3.782 

0.990 
0.017 
0.478 
2.614 
0.439 
0.659 
0.236 
4.713 
0.257 

In Lap 

24 
41 
34 

28 
17 
1 
8 

29 
6 

18 
2 

25 
9 
9 

6 
41 
28 
30 
35 
5 
9 

14 
8 

16 

Best Speed 

130,721 
125,062 
122,029 

129,624 
126,720 
125,516 
124,056 
123,502 
122,556 
122,158 
120,907 
118,258 
117,495 
112,968 

137,683 
136,011 
135,982 
135,190 
131,014 
130,338 
129,336 
128,981 
122,277 
121,932 

Laps 

35 
82 
38 

35 
23 
9 

10 
36 
19 
18 
22 
29 
17 
9 

21 
42 
34 
38 
39 
15 
30 
23 
8 

25 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

TRACK DAY FPOWER 
FPOWER 

Treino 

Practice started at 10:33:31 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

30/04/2023 09:00 


